
FEDERAL   URDU   UNIVERSITY   OF   ARTS,   SCIENCE   &   TECHNOLOGY,   ISLAMABAD
B.S (International Relations) 2nd Semester, Morning, Session Autumn 2024
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B.S (IR) Aut-2023-M-0042 Muhammad Shahzain - - - - 44 F - 2 - 61 C 2.0 3 6.0 26 F - 3 - 16 F - 2 - 25 F - 3 - 

B.S (IR) SP-2024-M-0003 Aroosha Qaseem - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 2 7.0 83 A 4.0 3 12.0 90 A 4.0 3 12.0 84 A 4.0 2 8.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0

B.S (IR) SP-2024-M-0004 Athar Ahmed 38 F - 3 - 42 F - 2 - 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 27 F - 3 - 30 F - 2 - 55 C 2.0 3 6.0

B.S (IR) SP-2024-M-0005 Azadar Hussain - - - - 66 C+ 2.5 2 5.0 83 A 4.0 3 12.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 33 F - 2 - 71 B 3.0 3 9.0

B.S (IR) SP-2024-M-0006 Farhan Karim - - - - 31 F - 2 - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 37 F - 2 - 38 F - 3 - 

B.S (IR) SP-2024-M-0009 Kamal Rasool 57 C 2.0 3 6.0 50 D 1.5 2 3.0 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 39 F - 2 - 55 C 2.0 3 6.0

B.S (IR) SP-2024-M-0010 Madiha Bibi 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 65 C+ 2.5 2 5.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 58 C 2.0 2 4.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5

B.S (IR) SP-2024-M-0011 Malaika Noor - - - - 60 C 2.0 2 4.0 77 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 67 C+ 2.5 2 5.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0

B.S (IR) SP-2024-M-0012 Manzoom Ali - - - - 91 A 4.0 2 8.0 88 A 4.0 3 12.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 62 C 2.0 2 4.0 85 A 4.0 3 12.0

B.S (IR) SP-2024-M-0013 Maryam Zareen - - - - 56 C 2.0 2 4.0 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 55 C 2.0 2 4.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5

B.S (IR) SP-2024-M-0014 Minahil Qaisar - - - - 80 A 4.0 2 8.0 73 B 3.0 3 9.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 80 A 4.0 2 8.0 81 A 4.0 3 12.0

B.S (IR) SP-2024-M-0016 Muhammad Bilal - - - - 70 B 3.0 2 6.0 82 A 4.0 3 12.0 81 A 4.0 3 12.0 18 F - 2 - 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

B.S (IR) SP-2024-M-0017 Muhammad Ehsan Mehmood - - - - 87 A 4.0 2 8.0 89 A 4.0 3 12.0 94 A 4.0 3 12.0 16 F - 2 - 89 A 4.0 3 12.0

B.S (IR) SP-2024-M-0018 Muhammad Hamza 5 F - 3 - 24 F - 2 - 58 C 2.0 3 6.0 21 F - 3 - 2 F - 2 - 8 F - 3 - 

B.S (IR) SP-2024-M-0019 Muqadas Anwar - - - - 38 F - 2 - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 12 F - 2 - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5

B.S (IR) SP-2024-M-0020 Nisha Fayyaz - - - - 80 A 4.0 2 8.0 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 80 A 4.0 2 8.0 89 A 4.0 3 12.0

B.S (IR) SP-2024-M-0021 Noor Ul Hudda 81 A 4.0 3 12.0 75 B+ 3.5 2 7.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 60 C 2.0 2 4.0 71 B 3.0 3 9.0

B.S (IR) SP-2024-M-0024 Raja Sameer Ali - - - - 31 F - 2 - 67 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 22 F - 2 - 60 C 2.0 3 6.0

B.S (IR) SP-2024-M-0026 Samya Nisar - - - - 30 F - 2 - 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 22 F - 3 - 37 F - 2 - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5

B.S (IR) SP-2024-M-0027 Shahbaz Hassan - - - - 50 D 1.5 2 3.0 62 C 2.0 3 6.0 27 F - 3 - 50 D 1.5 2 3.0 38 F - 3 - 

B.S (IR) SP-2024-M-0028 Syed Hussain Jahania - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 2 5.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 11 F - 2 - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0

B.S (IR) SP-2024-M-0031 Bisma Irshad - - - - 40 F - 2 - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 25 F - 3 - 40 F - 2 - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5

B.S (IR) SP-2024-M-0032 Shakir Ali 24 F - 3 - 34 F - 2 - 56 C 2.0 3 6.0 21 F - 3 - - F - 2 - 30 F - 3 - 

CC: 1. Incharge Islamabad Campus, 2. Controller of Exams, Karachi, 3. HOD, 4. Accounts Section, 5. Office File, 6. Notice Board
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INR 311 INR-430 PSc 330

Introduction to 

International Relations

International Relations 

1648-1945

Political Science
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B.S (IR) Aut-2023-M-0042 Muhammad Shahzain - - - - 25 F - 3 - - - - - 0.38 1.31

B.S (IR) SP-2024-M-0003 Aroosha Qaseem - - - - 83 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 3.94 3.71

B.S (IR) SP-2024-M-0004 Athar Ahmed - - - - 63 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 1.03 1.46

B.S (IR) SP-2024-M-0005 Azadar Hussain - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 2.94 2.84

B.S (IR) SP-2024-M-0006 Farhan Karim - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 1.59 1.81

B.S (IR) SP-2024-M-0009 Kamal Rasool - - - - 72 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 2.13 2.03

B.S (IR) SP-2024-M-0010 Madiha Bibi - - - - 73 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 2.61 2.43

B.S (IR) SP-2024-M-0011 Malaika Noor - - - - 82 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 3.28 2.69

B.S (IR) SP-2024-M-0012 Manzoom Ali - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 3.75 3.84

B.S (IR) SP-2024-M-0013 Maryam Zareen - - - - 72 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 2.47 2.49

B.S (IR) SP-2024-M-0014 Minahil Qaisar - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 3.81 3.60

B.S (IR) SP-2024-M-0016 Muhammad Bilal - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 3.19 3.22

B.S (IR) SP-2024-M-0017 Muhammad Ehsan Mehmood - - - - 84 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 3.50 3.72

B.S (IR) SP-2024-M-0018 Muhammad Hamza 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 35 F - 3 - - - - - 0.68 0.88

B.S (IR) SP-2024-M-0019 Muqadas Anwar - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 1.59 1.90

B.S (IR) SP-2024-M-0020 Nisha Fayyaz - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 3.72 3.07

B.S (IR) SP-2024-M-0021 Noor Ul Hudda - - - - 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 3.50 3.28

B.S (IR) SP-2024-M-0024 Raja Sameer Ali - - - - 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 2.16 2.03

B.S (IR) SP-2024-M-0026 Samya Nisar - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 1.50 1.54

B.S (IR) SP-2024-M-0027 Shahbaz Hassan - - - - 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - 1.22 1.85

B.S (IR) SP-2024-M-0028 Syed Hussain Jahania - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 2.94 3.10

B.S (IR) SP-2024-M-0031 Bisma Irshad - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 1.59 1.32

B.S (IR) SP-2024-M-0032 Shakir Ali - - - - 51 D 1.5 3 4.5 21 F - 3 - 0.48 0.93
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